
N . O . T . B

P I T M A S T E R S

S I N C E  2 0 0 1

APPETIZERS...........................................

N.O.T.B. CHICKEN WINGS  9.99
Crispy Smoked Wings with Chimmichurri Glaze

9.99
Bacon Wrapped Jalapeno with Cream Cheese Cheddar
Cheese and Crumbled Jalapeno Sausage

N.O.T.B. QUESO 9.99
Queso, Guacamole and Chopped Brisket

TEJAS TATOR TOTS 8.99
A Deep-Fried Favorite. With Melted Jack, Jalapenos, Onions,
Cilantro and Chopped Brisket

SIGNATURE ...........................................

ANCHO LIME PULLED PORK 14.99 LB
Flour or Corn Tortillas, Lime Wedges, Cilantro, Chopped
Onion, BBQ Sauce - min 3 lb order

JALAPENO SAUSAGE 12.99 LB
Flour or Corn Tortillas, Lime Wedges, Cilantro, Chopped
Onion, BBQ Sauce - min 3 lb order

N.O.T.B.  BEEF BRISKET 23.99 LB
Flour or Corn Tortillas, Lime Wedges, Cilantro, Chopped
Onion, BBQ Sauce - min 10 lb order

CHILI RUBBED ROTISSERIE CHICKEN 20.99 EA
Flour or Corn Tortillas, Lime Wedges, Cilantro, Chopped
Onion. BBQ Sauce - min 3 lb order

N.O.T.B BRISKET QUESADILLAS 16
With NTOB Slaw and Beans - minimum order is 5

ENCHILADS CHICKEN OR PULLED PORK 15.00
With NTOB Slaw and Beans - minimum order is 5

SIDES AND DRINKS.............................

CHIPS AND SALSA

NOTB JALAPENO CORN BREAD

N.O.T.B. SLAW

N.O.T.B. CRAZY GOOD BEANS

5.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

GALLON OF LEMONADE 

GALLON OF UNSWEET TEA

TOPO CHICO SPARKING WATER

CINNAMON AND ANCHO

CHURROS

14.99

14.99

3.50

4.50

(469) 450-1814
11390 Grissom Lane, Dallas TX 75229

www.notbmexicue.com

MEXICUE
N . O . T . B  M E X I C A N  B A R B E C U E

TEJAS TWISTER

*min. of 5 selections per order

*min. of 5 selections per order

*min. of 5 selections per order


